
4. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL; Drei Weieren; 3.4.2010 So 04.04.2010 07:52
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Schüler  (8) 2.1 km  35 Hm   14 P

1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(118) 6(119) 7(120) 8(105) 9(106) 10(107) 11(109) 12(110) 13(129)

14(112) Z

1 Eliane Deininger 13:08 0:18 1:39 2:10 2:48 3:13 4:27 5:08 6:04 7:27 8:34 9:36 10:21 11:32
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:18 1:21 0:31 0:38 0:25 1:14 0:41 0:56 1:23 1:07 1:02 0:45 1:11

12:39 13:08
1:07 0:29

2 Joela Vogel 13:27 0:21 1:34 2:03 2:42 3:04 4:26 5:11 6:09 7:36 8:39 9:41 10:40 11:51
Widnau 0:21 1:13 0:29 0:39 0:22 1:22 0:45 0:58 1:27 1:03 1:02 0:59 1:11

12:58 13:27
1:07 0:29

3 Silja Vogel 18:32 0:28 2:53 3:29 4:12 4:46 6:39 7:36 9:21 10:50 12:23 13:50 14:55 16:27

Widnau 0:28 2:25 0:36 0:43 0:34 1:53 0:57 1:45 1:29 1:33 1:27 1:05 1:32

18:03 18:32

1:36 0:29

4 Luca Müller 22:45 0:25 2:25 3:00 3:48 4:26 6:24 7:57 12:14 13:48 15:14 16:55 17:52 19:44
Rheineck 0:25 2:00 0:35 0:48 0:38 1:58 1:33 4:17 1:34 1:26 1:41 0:57 1:52

22:01 22:45
2:17 0:44

5 Tonia Graf 26:21 0:27 2:10 2:53 3:46 4:40 7:38 9:04 13:41 15:25 16:43 18:45 19:39 21:14

Speicher 0:27 1:43 0:43 0:53 0:54 2:58 1:26 4:37 1:44 1:18 2:02 0:54 1:35

25:38 26:21

4:24 0:43
6 Silja Giger 33:45 0:31 2:56 3:48 5:28 6:11 11:22 12:46 20:42 23:00 24:46 28:00 28:57 31:52

St.Gallen 0:31 2:25 0:52 1:40 0:43 5:11 1:24 7:56 2:18 1:46 3:14 0:57 2:55

33:13 33:45 6:57

1:21 0:32 *123

7 Ramon Ziltener 41:51 0:34 3:09 4:17 5:58 7:17 11:22 12:49 15:43 24:26 27:06 34:26 35:25 38:43

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:34 2:35 1:08 1:41 1:19 4:05 1:27 2:54 8:43 2:40 7:20 0:59 3:18

40:53 41:51

2:10 0:58
8 Benito Rusconi 46:35 0:42 8:11 9:10 10:01 13:16 15:57 18:34 20:52 23:01 24:37 37:43 38:41 43:11

St.Gallen 0:42 7:29 0:59 0:51 3:15 2:41 2:37 2:18 2:09 1:36 13:06 0:58 4:30

45:47 46:35
2:36 0:48

Sportler  (25) 2.7 km  110 Hm   16 P
1(101) 2(106) 3(103) 4(118) 5(123) 6(105) 7(120) 8(130) 9(121) 10(117) 11(115) 12(114) 13(122)

14(129) 15(126) 16(112) Z

1 Christian Bieri 20:55 0:18 1:05 2:39 3:27 3:53 4:56 6:04 7:42 8:24 9:11 11:42 12:49 15:11
Rheineck 0:18 0:47 1:34 0:48 0:26 1:03 1:08 1:38 0:42 0:47 2:31 1:07 2:22

18:27 19:14 20:22 20:55
3:16 0:47 1:08 0:33

2 Patrick Zbinden 22:08 0:23 1:16 2:39 3:42 4:08 5:08 6:06 7:36 8:27 9:14 11:24 12:30 15:44
Engelburg 0:23 0:53 1:23 1:03 0:26 1:00 0:58 1:30 0:51 0:47 2:10 1:06 3:14

19:07 20:02 21:41 22:08

3:23 0:55 1:39 0:27

3 Martin Bärlocher 25:55 0:53 1:59 3:38 4:42 5:16 6:31 8:01 10:08 10:53 11:48 15:00 16:11 19:22

Herisau 0:53 1:06 1:39 1:04 0:34 1:15 1:30 2:07 0:45 0:55 3:12 1:11 3:11

22:56 23:48 25:23 25:55

3:34 0:52 1:35 0:32
4 Markus Zbinden 26:39 0:28 1:25 3:06 4:19 4:55 6:09 7:23 8:55 9:47 10:33 13:30 14:47 18:28

Engelburg 0:28 0:57 1:41 1:13 0:36 1:14 1:14 1:32 0:52 0:46 2:57 1:17 3:41

22:36 23:29 26:02 26:39

4:08 0:53 2:33 0:37

5 Lukas Studer 27:12 0:47 1:38 2:55 3:48 4:15 5:26 6:56 8:44 9:30 10:39 14:01 15:16 18:54

St.Gallen 0:47 0:51 1:17 0:53 0:27 1:11 1:30 1:48 0:46 1:09 3:22 1:15 3:38

22:38 23:26 26:38 27:12

3:44 0:48 3:12 0:34
6 Jonas Vogel 27:26 0:29 1:28 3:07 4:10 4:52 6:11 7:44 9:41 10:28 11:32 14:12 15:35 19:17

Widnau 0:29 0:59 1:39 1:03 0:42 1:19 1:33 1:57 0:47 1:04 2:40 1:23 3:42

23:50 24:50 26:45 27:26

4:33 1:00 1:55 0:41

7 Yannick Giger 28:08 0:39 1:42 3:27 4:35 5:05 6:45 8:07 9:59 10:54 12:05 15:15 16:44 19:55

St.Gallen 0:39 1:03 1:45 1:08 0:30 1:40 1:22 1:52 0:55 1:11 3:10 1:29 3:11

25:04 26:03 27:35 28:08

5:09 0:59 1:32 0:33
8 Martin Stamm 28:13 0:27 1:25 2:55 3:57 4:32 5:53 7:19 9:18 10:02 10:56 14:03 15:33 19:12

St.Gallen 0:27 0:58 1:30 1:02 0:35 1:21 1:26 1:59 0:44 0:54 3:07 1:30 3:39

23:36 24:36 27:41 28:13

4:24 1:00 3:05 0:32

9 Timur Deininger 31:30 0:18 1:09 2:31 3:44 4:14 5:24 7:26 13:26 14:17 15:51 19:04 20:20 24:32
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:18 0:51 1:22 1:13 0:30 1:10 2:02 6:00 0:51 1:34 3:13 1:16 4:12

28:49 29:52 31:02 31:30

4:17 1:03 1:10 0:28
10 Silvan Bärlocher 34:26 2:24 3:22 5:12 6:38 7:05 14:16 15:43 17:46 18:24 19:30 22:50 24:02 26:54

Herisau 2:24 0:58 1:50 1:26 0:27 7:11 1:27 2:03 0:38 1:06 3:20 1:12 2:52

30:39 31:49 33:45 34:26 9:12

3:45 1:10 1:56 0:41 *130

11 Carlo Giger 34:29 0:32 1:42 3:29 4:52 5:25 6:40 8:27 15:12 16:14 17:23 21:22 22:54 27:56
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:32 1:10 1:47 1:23 0:33 1:15 1:47 6:45 1:02 1:09 3:59 1:32 5:02

31:56 33:02 33:46 34:29

4:00 1:06 0:44 0:43



4. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL; Drei Weieren; 3.4.2010 So 04.04.2010 07:52
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Sportler  (25) 2.7 km  110 Hm   16 P (Forts.)

1(101) 2(106) 3(103) 4(118) 5(123) 6(105) 7(120) 8(130) 9(121) 10(117) 11(115) 12(114) 13(122)

14(129) 15(126) 16(112) Z

12 Casimir Ziltener 35:01 0:29 2:26 4:57 6:47 7:29 9:43 12:01 14:40 15:44 17:02 20:23 21:49 26:10
St.Gallen 0:29 1:57 2:31 1:50 0:42 2:14 2:18 2:39 1:04 1:18 3:21 1:26 4:21

31:37 32:45 34:04 35:01

5:27 1:08 1:19 0:57
13 Monika Bärlocher 36:11 0:38 2:02 4:34 6:25 6:59 8:27 11:13 13:46 14:43 15:59 19:09 20:47 26:21

Herisau 0:38 1:24 2:32 1:51 0:34 1:28 2:46 2:33 0:57 1:16 3:10 1:38 5:34

31:05 33:02 35:24 36:11

4:44 1:57 2:22 0:47

14 Till Graf 36:15 0:38 1:55 3:26 5:18 6:04 8:00 10:50 13:43 14:26 15:14 19:03 20:45 26:14
Speicher 0:38 1:17 1:31 1:52 0:46 1:56 2:50 2:53 0:43 0:48 3:49 1:42 5:29

32:38 33:26 35:16 36:15

6:24 0:48 1:50 0:59
15 Sebastian Rüegg 36:44 0:33 2:25 4:52 6:01 6:38 8:23 10:20 12:40 13:26 14:44 19:38 21:20 27:06

St.Gallen-Rotmonten 0:33 1:52 2:27 1:09 0:37 1:45 1:57 2:20 0:46 1:18 4:54 1:42 5:46

32:04 33:07 35:37 36:44

4:58 1:03 2:30 1:07
16 Luciano Rusconi 37:11 0:47 1:47 3:46 5:07 5:46 7:14 10:16 12:52 13:57 19:07 22:29 24:15 28:37

St.Gallen 0:47 1:00 1:59 1:21 0:39 1:28 3:02 2:36 1:05 5:10 3:22 1:46 4:22

33:37 34:47 36:29 37:11
5:00 1:10 1:42 0:42

17 Laura Hazay 37:45 0:32 2:07 4:24 5:50 6:47 8:58 11:15 14:25 15:36 16:54 20:42 22:41 27:27

St.Gallen 0:32 1:35 2:17 1:26 0:57 2:11 2:17 3:10 1:11 1:18 3:48 1:59 4:46

33:35 35:40 36:57 37:45

6:08 2:05 1:17 0:48
18 Leo Keller 38:24 0:32 1:58 4:30 5:57 7:34 9:54 12:27 14:38 15:45 16:55 20:42 22:28 27:10

Speicher 0:32 1:26 2:32 1:27 1:37 2:20 2:33 2:11 1:07 1:10 3:47 1:46 4:42

32:57 34:22 37:29 38:24
5:47 1:25 3:07 0:55

19 Peter Knill 38:29 1:35 2:34 5:10 6:20 6:48 8:07 9:41 13:33 16:05 21:14 24:31 26:21 30:00

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1:35 0:59 2:36 1:10 0:28 1:19 1:34 3:52 2:32 5:09 3:17 1:50 3:39

34:29 35:23 37:48 38:29

4:29 0:54 2:25 0:41
20 Basil Knill 39:07 0:56 2:09 4:05 6:03 6:52 9:29 10:53 15:24 16:19 17:43 21:10 23:09 27:41

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:56 1:13 1:56 1:58 0:49 2:37 1:24 4:31 0:55 1:24 3:27 1:59 4:32
34:27 36:34 38:20 39:07

6:46 2:07 1:46 0:47

21 Markus Deininger 39:51 0:19 1:16 2:54 3:57 4:36 6:01 7:37 18:46 19:43 21:03 24:32 27:59 31:46

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:19 0:57 1:38 1:03 0:39 1:25 1:36 11:09 0:57 1:20 3:29 3:27 3:47

35:50 36:52 39:20 39:51

4:04 1:02 2:28 0:31
22 Jeanette Stamm 40:03 0:53 2:09 4:20 5:38 6:37 8:47 11:29 13:59 15:27 17:04 21:35 23:28 28:06

St.Gallen 0:53 1:16 2:11 1:18 0:59 2:10 2:42 2:30 1:28 1:37 4:31 1:53 4:38
33:56 35:50 39:11 40:03

5:50 1:54 3:21 0:52

23 Elena Kölbener 41:26 0:30 2:25 4:21 5:52 6:36 8:29 10:03 15:44 17:02 18:06 22:06 24:16 30:39

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:30 1:55 1:56 1:31 0:44 1:53 1:34 5:41 1:18 1:04 4:00 2:10 6:23

36:37 37:45 40:50 41:26

5:58 1:08 3:05 0:36
24 Trix Deuber 43:09 4:12 5:39 7:54 9:36 10:30 12:13 14:51 17:18 18:27 20:05 23:48 27:18 33:28

Buchen b. Staad 4:12 1:27 2:15 1:42 0:54 1:43 2:38 2:27 1:09 1:38 3:43 3:30 6:10
39:52 41:05 42:10 43:09

6:24 1:13 1:05 0:59

25 Karin Zbinden 52:28 0:28 1:37 3:55 5:31 6:12 8:58 10:44 13:07 14:42 16:21 22:06 24:09 38:40

Engelburg 0:28 1:09 2:18 1:36 0:41 2:46 1:46 2:23 1:35 1:39 5:45 2:03 14:31

45:24 47:18 51:49 52:28

6:44 1:54 4:31 0:39

Genussreiche  (19) 2.5 km  50 Hm   15 P

1(124) 2(103) 3(118) 4(123) 5(119) 6(130) 7(121) 8(117) 9(120) 10(105) 11(106) 12(116) 13(110)

14(129) 15(112) Z

1 Thomas Müller 20:51 0:56 1:58 3:14 4:10 5:13 6:52 7:58 9:06 11:42 13:03 14:32 16:07 17:28
Rheineck 0:56 1:02 1:16 0:56 1:03 1:39 1:06 1:08 2:36 1:21 1:29 1:35 1:21

18:49 20:05 20:51
1:21 1:16 0:46

2 Anna Nyffenegger 22:41 1:02 2:13 3:43 4:28 5:54 7:38 8:34 9:40 11:22 13:42 15:22 17:12 18:39
St.Gallen 1:02 1:11 1:30 0:45 1:26 1:44 0:56 1:06 1:42 2:20 1:40 1:50 1:27

20:25 21:54 22:41

1:46 1:29 0:47
3 Tobias Callister 22:59 1:05 2:28 5:02 5:46 6:55 8:12 9:07 11:40 13:31 14:52 16:22 18:26 19:50

St.Gallen 1:05 1:23 2:34 0:44 1:09 1:17 0:55 2:33 1:51 1:21 1:30 2:04 1:24

21:08 22:25 22:59
1:18 1:17 0:34

4 Elisa Stamm 24:16 1:12 2:36 3:55 4:52 6:24 8:25 9:44 11:20 13:24 14:28 16:35 18:45 20:19
St.Gallen 1:12 1:24 1:19 0:57 1:32 2:01 1:19 1:36 2:04 1:04 2:07 2:10 1:34

21:37 23:38 24:16
1:18 2:01 0:38

5 Susanna Dohm 25:33 1:06 3:03 4:52 5:42 7:04 8:50 10:21 11:46 13:09 14:56 16:45 18:57 20:46

St.Gallen 1:06 1:57 1:49 0:50 1:22 1:46 1:31 1:25 1:23 1:47 1:49 2:12 1:49

23:12 24:37 25:33

2:26 1:25 0:56



4. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL; Drei Weieren; 3.4.2010 So 04.04.2010 07:52
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Genussreiche  (19) 2.5 km  50 Hm   15 P (Forts.)

1(124) 2(103) 3(118) 4(123) 5(119) 6(130) 7(121) 8(117) 9(120) 10(105) 11(106) 12(116) 13(110)

14(129) 15(112) Z

6 Steffen Dohm 25:37 1:11 2:50 4:58 5:48 7:15 9:20 10:18 11:44 13:25 14:56 16:57 18:49 20:54
St.Gallen 1:11 1:39 2:08 0:50 1:27 2:05 0:58 1:26 1:41 1:31 2:01 1:52 2:05

23:17 24:51 25:37

2:23 1:34 0:46
7 Eva Schwendimann 25:58 1:01 2:32 4:00 4:52 6:19 9:14 10:36 13:02 14:48 16:12 18:13 20:14 22:04

Rheineck 1:01 1:31 1:28 0:52 1:27 2:55 1:22 2:26 1:46 1:24 2:01 2:01 1:50

23:37 25:20 25:58

1:33 1:43 0:38

8 Damian Rhyn 27:33 1:16 2:52 4:50 6:36 8:03 10:35 11:40 13:17 15:08 17:25 19:25 21:15 22:51
Waldkirch 1:16 1:36 1:58 1:46 1:27 2:32 1:05 1:37 1:51 2:17 2:00 1:50 1:36

25:04 26:49 27:33

2:13 1:45 0:44
9 Ladina Rhyn 27:34 1:16 2:53 4:50 6:37 8:01 10:36 11:37 13:17 15:08 17:26 19:25 21:16 22:52

Waldkirch 1:16 1:37 1:57 1:47 1:24 2:35 1:01 1:40 1:51 2:18 1:59 1:51 1:36

25:04 26:49 27:34

2:12 1:45 0:45
10 Anja Meinherz 32:36 1:46 3:47 6:03 7:22 9:18 11:44 14:08 16:03 18:54 21:13 23:57 26:12 28:05

St.Gallen 1:46 2:01 2:16 1:19 1:56 2:26 2:24 1:55 2:51 2:19 2:44 2:15 1:53

29:52 31:35 32:36
1:47 1:43 1:01

11 Martin Meinherz 32:38 1:44 3:36 5:56 7:10 9:17 11:33 13:28 16:02 18:25 21:13 23:58 26:14 28:09

St.Gallen 1:44 1:52 2:20 1:14 2:07 2:16 1:55 2:34 2:23 2:48 2:45 2:16 1:55

29:56 31:36 32:38

1:47 1:40 1:02
12 Sandra Frei 34:24 1:03 4:30 6:10 6:55 8:25 10:20 11:43 13:02 21:24 22:26 24:25 26:45 28:38

Abtwil 1:03 3:27 1:40 0:45 1:30 1:55 1:23 1:19 8:22 1:02 1:59 2:20 1:53

31:35 33:36 34:24
2:57 2:01 0:48

13 Jeannine Jaenke 37:27 1:32 3:31 6:07 7:20 9:21 11:37 13:31 15:46 19:31 22:35 25:35 28:50 31:22

St.Gallen 1:32 1:59 2:36 1:13 2:01 2:16 1:54 2:15 3:45 3:04 3:00 3:15 2:32

33:48 35:53 37:27

2:26 2:05 1:34
14 Sara Stocker 38:30 1:39 3:24 5:15 6:10 7:58 10:19 11:35 13:04 15:41 17:58 21:14 25:38 29:12

St.Gallen 1:39 1:45 1:51 0:55 1:48 2:21 1:16 1:29 2:37 2:17 3:16 4:24 3:34
35:05 37:25 38:30

5:53 2:20 1:05

15 Eliane Jaenke 39:28 1:43 3:35 6:08 7:27 9:20 11:40 13:44 15:47 19:36 22:35 25:36 28:52 31:58

St.Gallen 1:43 1:52 2:33 1:19 1:53 2:20 2:04 2:03 3:49 2:59 3:01 3:16 3:06

35:11 38:17 39:28

3:13 3:06 1:11
16 Hansruedi Kunz 41:38 2:08 4:14 6:37 7:38 9:27 12:06 14:15 16:28 23:50 29:14 31:34 33:58 36:07

St.Gallen 2:08 2:06 2:23 1:01 1:49 2:39 2:09 2:13 7:22 5:24 2:20 2:24 2:09
38:01 39:53 41:38

1:54 1:52 1:45

17 Daniel Frei 45:17 1:23 3:19 6:39 7:53 10:06 12:50 14:37 16:29 25:12 27:38 30:30 34:24 37:02

Abtwil 1:23 1:56 3:20 1:14 2:13 2:44 1:47 1:52 8:43 2:26 2:52 3:54 2:38

39:36 44:09 45:17

2:34 4:33 1:08
18 Corinne Hug 54:11 2:44 5:38 9:31 11:19 13:51 17:13 20:50 23:49 27:58 31:14 35:51 39:58 44:10

Stein 2:44 2:54 3:53 1:48 2:32 3:22 3:37 2:59 4:09 3:16 4:37 4:07 4:12
48:03 52:19 54:11

3:53 4:16 1:52

19 Jonas Eigenmann 55:01 1:16 4:32 21:33 23:28 26:09 28:26 30:03 32:29 35:22 39:29 41:37 43:34 45:46

St.Gallen 1:16 3:16 17:01 1:55 2:41 2:17 1:37 2:26 2:53 4:07 2:08 1:57 2:12

49:00 53:13 55:01

3:14 4:13 1:48

Familien  (7) 2.0 km  20 Hm   14 P

1(101) 2(124) 3(103) 4(104) 5(118) 6(123) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(109) 11(110) 12(129) 13(126)

14(112) Z

1 Flurin Meuwly 20:49 0:29 1:14 2:32 3:21 3:57 4:40 6:37 8:43 10:24 12:00 13:04 14:46 16:12
St.Gallen 0:29 0:45 1:18 0:49 0:36 0:43 1:57 2:06 1:41 1:36 1:04 1:42 1:26

19:51 20:49
3:39 0:58

2 Martin Schilter 24:39 0:31 1:28 3:14 4:54 6:03 7:01 10:01 12:06 13:56 16:21 17:20 19:30 21:04
St.Gallen 0:31 0:57 1:46 1:40 1:09 0:58 3:00 2:05 1:50 2:25 0:59 2:10 1:34

23:49 24:39

2:45 0:50

3 Yannick Ferro 26:19 0:41 2:44 4:03 5:02 6:01 6:52 8:57 11:55 13:39 15:55 17:05 19:07 20:42

Waldkirch 0:41 2:03 1:19 0:59 0:59 0:51 2:05 2:58 1:44 2:16 1:10 2:02 1:35

25:29 26:19

4:47 0:50

4 Oliver Etter 32:30 0:47 1:53 3:42 4:53 5:54 7:00 10:12 13:37 16:27 18:58 20:14 22:57 25:31
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:47 1:06 1:49 1:11 1:01 1:06 3:12 3:25 2:50 2:31 1:16 2:43 2:34

31:28 32:30

5:57 1:02
5 Vanessa Müller 32:33 0:51 1:49 5:25 7:00 9:03 10:17 14:20 17:50 20:22 23:00 25:01 27:31 29:34

St.Gallen 0:51 0:58 3:36 1:35 2:03 1:14 4:03 3:30 2:32 2:38 2:01 2:30 2:03

31:10 32:33
1:36 1:23



4. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL; Drei Weieren; 3.4.2010 So 04.04.2010 07:52
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Familien  (7) 2.0 km  20 Hm   14 P (Forts.)

1(101) 2(124) 3(103) 4(104) 5(118) 6(123) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(109) 11(110) 12(129) 13(126)

14(112) Z

6 Linn Tobler 33:23 1:15 2:44 4:35 6:07 7:34 9:14 12:37 15:35 18:12 22:01 24:01 26:14 28:15
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1:15 1:29 1:51 1:32 1:27 1:40 3:23 2:58 2:37 3:49 2:00 2:13 2:01

31:55 33:23

3:40 1:28
7 Melina Hürlimann 34:36 1:59 2:50 7:03 8:52 9:59 11:34 14:36 17:46 20:25 23:49 24:57 27:14 29:12

Untereggen 1:59 0:51 4:13 1:49 1:07 1:35 3:02 3:10 2:39 3:24 1:08 2:17 1:58

33:19 34:36 21:50

4:07 1:17 *116

Dorfgwaggel  (10) 1.6 km  50 Hm   12 P
1(108) 2(67) 3(68) 4(69) 5(108) 6(111) 7(113) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(128) 12(112) Z

1 Patrick Zbinden 14:22 0:43 2:02 2:33 3:42 4:39 5:56 6:56 8:19 10:12 11:53 12:45 13:56 14:22
Engelburg 0:43 1:19 0:31 1:09 0:57 1:17 1:00 1:23 1:53 1:41 0:52 1:11 0:26

2 Markus Zbinden 15:28 2:02 3:16 3:53 4:48 5:56 6:47 7:51 9:33 11:10 12:20 13:22 14:54 15:28
Engelburg 2:02 1:14 0:37 0:55 1:08 0:51 1:04 1:42 1:37 1:10 1:02 1:32 0:34

3 Luciana Rusconi 17:06 0:55 2:36 3:16 4:30 5:42 6:36 8:14 10:14 12:09 13:27 14:42 16:11 17:06

St.Gallen 0:55 1:41 0:40 1:14 1:12 0:54 1:38 2:00 1:55 1:18 1:15 1:29 0:55

4 Lea Schilter 24:38 2:24 4:36 6:40 8:09 10:01 11:22 13:36 16:53 19:17 20:47 22:09 23:53 24:38

St.Gallen 2:24 2:12 2:04 1:29 1:52 1:21 2:14 3:17 2:24 1:30 1:22 1:44 0:45

5 Lukas Schneider 26:28 1:08 3:17 4:27 5:28 7:25 9:42 12:29 16:21 19:03 21:13 23:16 25:24 26:28
St.Gallen 1:08 2:09 1:10 1:01 1:57 2:17 2:47 3:52 2:42 2:10 2:03 2:08 1:04

6 Fabrice Ammann 30:10 0:52 4:00 4:49 6:01 7:24 11:50 14:11 17:39 21:38 24:00 26:58 29:38 30:10
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 0:52 3:08 0:49 1:12 1:23 4:26 2:21 3:28 3:59 2:22 2:58 2:40 0:32

7 Yasmin Müller 35:34 2:14 5:40 6:47 9:00 11:58 13:38 16:08 21:02 25:48 28:29 31:27 34:52 35:34

St.Gallen 2:14 3:26 1:07 2:13 2:58 1:40 2:30 4:54 4:46 2:41 2:58 3:25 0:42

8 Sofia Bechinger 36:01 2:14 5:44 6:43 9:00 11:57 13:35 16:09 20:32 25:49 28:28 31:26 34:51 36:01

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2:14 3:30 0:59 2:17 2:57 1:38 2:34 4:23 5:17 2:39 2:58 3:25 1:10
9 Benito Rusconi 38:43 2:30 7:28 8:30 14:28 15:55 21:56 23:21 26:52 32:22 33:55 36:09 38:01 38:43

St.Gallen 2:30 4:58 1:02 5:58 1:27 6:01 1:25 3:31 5:30 1:33 2:14 1:52 0:42
10 Janis Manser 52:32 2:48 7:47 9:24 15:23 18:21 22:04 24:48 29:21 36:00 39:53 44:01 50:51 52:32

St.Gallen 2:48 4:59 1:37 5:59 2:58 3:43 2:44 4:33 6:39 3:53 4:08 6:50 1:41

44:52
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